
Hazur Sahib Nanded - Mumbai LTT Special Fare Special/07426 - Exp - SCR 
NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded to LTT/Mumbai LTT 

16h 15m - 801 km - 12 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 21:15 0 1 0 46 362 SCR
2 PAU Purna Junction 21:55 22:15 20m 1 30 71 382 SCR
3 BMF Basmat 22:34 22:35 1m 0 1 53 51 391 SCR
4 HNL Hingoli Deccan 23:44 23:45 1m 0 1 111 32 466 SCR
5 WHM Washim 01:14 01:15 1m 0 2 159 32 554 SCR
6 AK Akola Junction 03:45 03:50 5m 3 2 238 93 598 CR
7 MKU Malkapur 04:48 04:50 2m 0 2 327 43 248 CR
8 BSL Bhusaval Junction 06:00 06:05 5m 0 2 378 72 205 CR
9 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 07:43 07:45 2m 0 2 494 65 CR
10 MMR Manmad Junction 08:47 08:50 3m 0 2 562 84 558 CR
11 NK Nashik Road 09:42 09:45 3m 0 2 635 40 551 CR
12 IGP Igatpuri 11:00 11:05 5m 0 2 685 64 599 CR
13 KYN Kalyan Junction 12:22 12:25 3m 0 2 767 32 9 CR
14 LTT Mumbai LTT 13:30 0 2 801 - 6 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (19:07)

May 02 2024 (19:07)

1

1


